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Statement of Attainment 
A Statement of Attainment is issued when an individual has completed one or more accredited units. 

This is a statement that 

applicant name
Has attained 

Participate in workplace safety arrangements 

Safely move loads and dangerous goods 

CPPCMN2002A 

CPPFES2003A 

CPPFES2004A 

CPPFES2006A 

CPPFES2027 A 

Identify types of installed fire safety equipment and systems 

Prepare for installation and servicing operations 

Inspect, test and maintain non-gaseous pre-engineered fire-suppression systems 

These competencies may form part of: 
CPP20511 Certificate II in Fire Protection, Inspection and Testing and/or 
CPP30811 Certificate Ill in Fire Protection, Inspection and Testing 

Scott Williams 

CEO, Fire Protection Association Australia 
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TRAINING 

12/04/2018 

12/04/2018 

12/04/2018 

12/04/2018 

15/10/2018 

Dated  Certificate No. 

FPA Student ID 38776 RTO 

Registration No. 20851 
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